Camping

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun Plural

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Plura Food

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Anima

Verb

Verb Ending In Ed

Noun

Noun

Noun Plural

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun Plurd

Verb

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Camping

Camping, we've al been and doneit. Sure, it was afun thing to do and it still is. Driving to a

area, up

afire, roasting

tent either on your own or with your annoying

breaking into your tent and then you all haveto

by wildlife, so you then run for your

and the rest of your arelost inthe

with any one cause that all got left at the

more wild find you and
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, collecting wood and then

ontheend of a , ina

, being woken up by a that's

but can't cause the car's being

and attempt to find civilisation but in the end you

with no way of

site, so, what do you do at this point, why, wait until

you of course.
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